## CTCORPORTION SYSPAN 000024803

CORPORATION(S) NAME

ConnectiveHomes of Florida	, LLC	
		Nec 2
		<b>一                                    </b>
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70 2
		5 <u>4</u> 4
		FLORIDA 50
	·	<del>y</del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
( ) Profit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Nonprofit	( ) Amendment	() Merger 2
() Foreign	( ) Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
( ) I oreign	() Reinstatement	THE TOTAL STATE OF
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other
(x) LLC	() Name Registration	() Change of RA $\equiv$
articles	() Fictitious Name	OTICC
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() () () ()
() Сеппес Сору	() I notocopies	() CUS FET 33
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out	() (122 ) (22	(1) 11011 05
() Marie Gui		<b>}</b>
Name	9/23/02 9/23/02	M Order#: 5603804
Availability		
Document	dir	* 600007950666
Examiner		-09/23/0201055013 Ref#: ****125.00 ****125.
Updater	_ <b>(</b> X\)"	TOWN TOWNS TOWNS TOWNS TOWNS TO THE PARTY OF
Verifier	× 12 1 1	
W.P. Verifier	$\sim$ $\sim$	Amount: \$
YY Y CLULCI	2 J -	Δ1110 unt. ψ

660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615



## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITEE) LIABILITY COMPANY

VICTER OF OTON			
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited I	inhillor Company Is:		
The name of the Limited	Home of Florida, LL	C	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s 25150 Becc	treet address of the principal office	e of the Limited Liability	ry Company is:
ARTICLE III - Register	ed Agont, Registered Office, & I	Registered Agent's Sig	SEP 23 PN 3: 50 SEP 23 PN 3: 50
The name and the Florida	street address of the registered ag	ent are:	SEE 3
110	Arthur A. Ahnen	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PO
	Name		OR 5
	25150 Bernwood Drive, Sui	ite 8,	<i>y</i> 0
	Florida atreet address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
	Bonita Springs FL	34135	
	City, State, and Zip	ı	
registered agent and agr	egistered agent and to accept serviculace designated in this certificate, the to act in this capacity. I further roper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as Registered Agent's	f my duties and I am fan provided for in Chapter	niliar with and
The Limited Liabil therefore, a manage	ent (Check box if applicable.) ity Company is to be managed by er - managed company.		
	ditional article must be added if an		_
(li	accordance with section 608.408(3), Flo this document constitutes an affirmation at the facts stated herein are true.)	orida Statutes, the execution	
_	ARTHUR A. VON	AHUEN of signee	

Fillne Feet:

\$180.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 38.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)